Position Other Positions Held

Dir. Of Planning/City Planner
Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Management Analyst Il
Code Enforcement Officer
Assistant Planner

Permit Technician

Permit Technician
Pt-Planning Intern

Permit Technician

City

Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica

Pacifica

Department

Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building
Planning & Building

Total Wages

$197,884
$121,688
$110,262
$108,508
$87,950
$86,617
$69,595
$29,069
$11,750
$7,618

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,306
$13,746
$11,097
$22,450
$20,236
$20,132
$18,079
$8,630
$0
$1,057



