Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Of Planning/City Planner		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$197,884	\$35,306
Senior Planner		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$121,688	\$13,746
Associate Planner		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$110,262	\$11,097
Management Analyst II		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$108,508	\$22,450
Code Enforcement Officer		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$87,950	\$20,236
Assistant Planner		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$86,617	\$20,132
Permit Technician		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$69,595	\$18,079
Permit Technician		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$29,069	\$8,630
Pt-Planning Intern		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$11,750	\$0
Permit Technician		Pacifica	Planning & Building	\$7,618	\$1,057